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Nexus Power's team of over 65 technical

sales professionals and licensed engineers

provide a comprehensive, solution-focused

approach to electrical equipment sales in Tl

Western states for our 5 focused divisions:

Industrial, Utility,

Stock Flow, Commercial,

and OEM markets for our valued customers

and manufacturers.

To learn more about how Nexus Power

can empower your business with trusted

electrical solutions, please visit our website

at NexusPower.com.

SALT LAKE CITY, UT HQ
2139 S West Temple
Salt Lake City, UT 84115
1116 Grand Ave Suite 201

- MT 59102
13555 SE 36th St Suite 100
Bellevue, WA 98006

Billings
BELLEVUE, WA

BILLINGS, MT

LINKEDIN.COM/COMPANY/NEXUSPOWER

1-800-626-2868

NEXUSPOWER.COM



COMMERCIAL

A . . Electrification

Switchgear

Switchboards

Motor Control Centers
Panelboards

Dry Type Transformers
Load Centers

Safety Switches
Busway

Circuit Breakers
Contactors

Starters

Pllot Devices

OEM Components

A “ “ Critical Power

 Transfer Switches

 Paralleling Switchgear
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BROTHERS

An Al{e_; Motion Company

R . Electro Industries
GaugeTech

COMMERCIAL

Chris Peterson
QOutside Sales

Chris.Peterson@nexuspower.com

(206) 999-9436

Travis Granger

Director of Sales -
Commercial Const.

Travis.Granger@nexuspower.com

(206) 356-7695

Raleigh Easton

Inside Sales Manager

Raleigh.Easton@nexuspower.com

(406) 325-6233

INDUSTRIAL

A . . Electrification

« Air Insulated Switchgear

« Gas Insulated Switchgear
« MV/LV Motor Control

MV Breakers

* Instrument Transformers

« Relays & SCADA

A “ “ Critical Power

 Transfer Switches

« Paralleling Switchgear

‘BAE\USA
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BROTHERS

An Adlied Motion Company

ALASKA

UTILITY

« Air Insulated Switchgear

Gas Insulated Switchgear

« MV/LV Motor Control
« MV Breakers

Instrument Transformers

« Relays & SCADA

[l === CROSS

_BROTHERS

HITACHI
@ Hitachi Energy

CONTACT OUR TEAM

INDUSTRIAL
Luke Waller

Qutside Sales

Luke Waller@nexuspower.com
(406) 860-9195

Jeff Waller

Director of Sales -
Industrial Solutions

JeftWaller@nexuspower.com
(406) 860-9406

Andrew Cyprian

Inside Sales Manager

Andrew.Cyprian@nexuspower.com

(801) 664-8591

UTILITY

Eugene Santiago
Outside Sales

Fugene.Santiago@nexuspower.com

(425) 314-9654

Brock Hildyard

Director of Sales -
Utility & Renewables

Brock Hildyard@nexuspower.com

(602) 761-0761

Andrew Cyprian

Inside Sales Manager

Andrew.Cyprian@nexuspower.com

(801) 664-8591

A . . Electrification

OEM

A “ “ Electrification

A “ “ Critical Power
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An Adlied Motion Company

Electro Industries
GaugeTlech

OEM
John Holland

Qutside Sales

John.Holland@nexuspower.com

(206) 941-6265

Chris Schroeder

Director of Sales -
OEM

Chris.Schroeder@nexuspower.com

(720) 309-9893

Colin Short

Inside Sales

Colin.Short@nexuspower.com

(801) 269-1445




